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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd
Ceska Lipa
Cheb
Chomutov
Chrudim
Cihovice
Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

109739rg Friedersdorf

268808m Fiizesabony
158870m Gardelegen
343527m Gdansk
367123m Genthin
711134m Gevgelija
679072m Gorzow
454057m Gotha
446482m God

664778m Godollo

884475m Gonyu
777125m Gopfritz
240554m Gottlesbrunn
146783m Grimma
214264m Gyal
333293m Gyor
759949m Gyongyos
281728m Haag
557572m Halle
480642m Hamburg
205173m Hannover
731718m Hatvan
856628m Haugsdorf
294567m Havlickuv Brod

1008915; Hegyeshalom

320381m Hodonin
316103m Holic

120451; Hollabriinn

189557m Horn
165413m Humpolec
167557m Hustopece
524364m Jihlava
658002m Kapuvar
590579m Karlovy Vary
411545m Kassel
441627m Katowice2014
231342m Kecskemét
292167m Kiel

655140m Kisbér
589938m Koblenz
728841m Kolin
512359m Komdrom
638549m Képhaza
320276m Korneuburg
497088m Koszalin

1152943
m Koszeg

661776m Liege

90015m Lipcse-Taucha
816810m Lisov
670947m Louny
759371m Luckau
822569m Magdeburg
620985m Malacky
786151m Marcali
160630m Melk

155637m Melnik

249174m Mezokovesd
413836m Mikulov
319199m Miskolc
668825m Mlada Boleslav
178563m Mor

264468m Mosonmagyaroévar

110120m Modling
475602m Nagyigmand
718859m Nagykanizsa
966438m Nagykoros
899208m Neudorfl
132912m Neumarkt
355072m Nickelsdorf
415248m Nitra

288900m Nyékladhaza
285408m Opole
284639m Ostende

357995m Ostrow

391872m Ottevény
427448m Pannonhalma
316791m Parndorf
404868m Passau
309071m Pestimre
615866m Plattling
882527m Plzen
242436m Pocking
197618m Polgar
993744m Polna
243575m Poznan
997225m Praha (Citka)
454304m Pramerdorf
224743m Prosimerice
335696m Radeburg
344000m Radom
716132m Rajka

351753m Regensburg

1/2

1135424 . .
m Sarvar
686258m Scherding
473226m Schrems
560944m Schwabach
638770m Schweinfurt
790144m Schwerin
292917m Seregélyes
339484m Slany
417561m Sopron

517147m Steenbergen

80314m Stendal
323440m Stockerau

48788m Straubing
484341m Siimeg
240828m Szczecin
282187m Székesfehérvar
347365m Szekszard
231081m Szentgotthard
370691m Szered
181963m Szigetvar
354698m Szombathely
704838m Tabor
294318m Tata
216106m Teplice

54153m Tisnov

329199m Torgau

1340713 Trebic
m

416938m Trnava

270881m Vagujhely
263127m Vamosszabadi
311995m Varpalota
557324m Vasvar
178338m Vecsés
599274m Velka Bites
566935m Velka Mezirici
568788m Veszprém
70066m Vilshofen
400188m Vyskov
522424m Vysoke Myto
511505m Walchshausen
555598m Weimar
356544m Weitersfelden
602542m Wels
327756m Wittenberge
284774m Wittstock

645482m Wroclaw

330316m

557073m
435167m
735862m
795408m
878573m
236118m
536723m
336651m
1237657
m
792941m
354508m
620183m
322868m
700200m
236180m
290089m
388390m
237269m
360589m
350932m
476556m
215974m
569392m

346067m
668326m
379525m

247380m

231883m
260026m
253699m
349095m
172996m
361923m
373473m
272920m
574199m
302130m
389364m
553422m
749252m
461452m
515621m
824359m
793705m

406648m
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i Alapitva: 1882

. . Egyesiilet: Z26
Versenyzd: 9960 Buza Attila Diic: 48°28'18.8", 20°58'04.7"
Eisenach 827942m Kéln 1044144 pekawinkel 368708m Ybbs 436415m
Enese 278932m Krakow Skawina 185638m Rican 483204m Zalaegerszeg 357801m
Fischamend 323945m Krems 394939m Réma 961527m Zatec 575618m
Fonydd 319897m Krenglbach 522162m Rostock 871054m Zielona Gora 546407m
Forcheim 737600m Kuty 291862m Rottendorf 808004m Zilina 180023m

(F)’da:rkf“’t ander  6,9391m Letenye 390881m Rybniky 350031m
Freistadt 477582m Liberec 499971m Sankt Polten 395895m
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